API's Monthly Statistical Bulletin (MSR) ) American
Schedule of Releases for 2022 / . ﬁ\esttl}?tlﬁ: m

Updated: December 2, 2021

Month-End Period Publication Date Days
December 2021 January 21, 2022 Friday
January 2022 February 17, 2022 Thursday
February 2022 March 17, 2022 Thursday
March 2022 April 21, 2022 Thursday
April 2022 May 19, 2022 Thursday
May 2022 June 16, 2022 Thursday
June 2022 July 20, 2022 Wednesday
July 2022 August 18, 2022 Thursday
August 2022 September 21, 2022 Wednesday
September 2022 October 21, 2022 Friday
October 2022 November 17, 2022 Thursday
November 2022 December 15, 2022 Thursday
December 2022 January 20, 2023 Friday

Note: Publish dates are subject to change.



